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Agar General Manager Kanhaiyalal Kachhawa 28-11-1964 klkachhawa964@gmail.com klkachhawa64@gmail.com 9425415347

Agar Account Officer Prahlad  Dadoriya 20-07-1989 pddodariya@nic.in dhakad.prahlad12@gmail.com 9893760331

Alirajpur General Manager Raghu Das 12-03-1959 erraghu02@gmail.com erraghu02@gmail.com 9589121818

Alirajpur Account Officer Krishna Pratap Singh 14-07-1988 kp14july@gmail.com kp14july@gmail.com 9826950418

Anuppur General Manager Naresh Kumar Daheriya 20-05-1963 nareshdaheriya63@gmail.com nareshdaheriya63@gmail.com 9893645250

Anuppur Account Officer Additonal Charge, Akhilesh kumar pandey (Umaria)

Ashoknagar-1 General Manager Vijay kumar Khetrapal 30-06-1964 vkkhetrapal@gmail.com secivilbpl@gmail.com 9425910022

Ashoknagar-1 Account Officer Purshottam Das Gupta 18-09-1956 pdgupta@gmail.com purshottamdasgupta09@gmail.com 8305112254

Ashoknagar-2 General Manager Sudip Shrivastav 12-12-1958 sudip_shrivastava@rediffmail.com sudip_shrivastava@rediffmail.com 9425152241

Ashoknagar-2 Account Officer Ravindra Kumar Suryvanshi 19-11-1988 ravisuryavanshi19@gmail.com ravisuryavanshi19@yahoo.com 9993768805

Balaghat-1 General Manager Additonal Charge, Arvind Tripathi (Balaghat-2)

Balaghat-1 Account Officer Deepak Rana 13-04-1991 rana.rana072@gmail.com rana.rana072@gmail.com 9424335922

Balaghat-2 General Manager Arvind Tripathi 15-06-1957 arvindtripatiwrd@gmail.com arvindtripathi.wrd@gmail.com 9981616500

Balaghat-2 Account Officer Kalpana Pahade 4-01-1988 kalpnapahade4@gmail.com kalpanapahade4@gmail.com 9617400228

Barwani General Manager Ashok Kumar Chaudhary 5-07-1959 akchoudhary59@gmail.com akchoudhary59@gmail.com 9826277790

Barwani Account Officer Ramkrishna Bamaniya 8-08-1988 ramkrishnabamniya70@gmail.com ramkrishnabamniya70@gmail.com 9131066849

Betul-1 General Manager Rajesh Jain 1-11-1964 rajeshsureshjain@gmail.com rajeshsureshjain@gmail.com 9425402811

Betul-1 Account Officer Malti Bhumarkar 22-07-1977 aobetul1@nic.in maltibhumarkar.betul@gmail.com 8989517088

Betul-2 General Manager Sharad Kumar Soni 6-01-1959 sharadsoni53@gmail.com sharadsoni43@rediffmail.com 9826437255

Betul-2 Account Officer Inder Mohan Sharma 3-09-1956 msharmahbd@yahoo.co.in imsharmahbd@yahoo.co.in 9584600181

Bhind-01 General Manager Akhilesh Kumar Gupta 20-06-1964 akgupta@gmail.com akhileshkumarg59@gmail.com 9893096212

Bhind-01 Account Officer Amit kumar 1-07-1979 amitkumarmpfs@gmail.com amitato@rediffmail.com 9827646340

Bhind-02 General Manager Narendra Verma 18-11-1957 nvermagm18@gmail.com nvermagm18@gmail.com 9425121638

Bhind-02 Account Officer Hemant Kumar Sapre 16-12-1960 hemantkumarsapre@gmail.com hemantkumarsapre@gmail.com 9993306671

Bhopal General Manager Vandan Kumar Dhagat 21-11-1959 vandan_1958@rediffmail.com dhagatnisha@gmail.com 9425614050

Bhopal Account Officer Santosh Kumar Tiwari 5-07-1955 dr.sktiwari62@gmail.com dr.sktiwari62@gmail.com 9669257954

Burhanpur General Manager Rajendra Pawar 7-09-1963 rajendrapawar@gmail.com er.rajendrapawar@gmail.com 9425084183

Burhanpur Account Officer Abhiyank Choudhry 21-02-1992 maestro.richi7867@gmail.com abhiyank.choudhary@gmail.com 8889243535

Chhatarpur General Manager Fahim Javed Khan 25-09-1962 fjkhan_2007@rediffmail.com fjkhan_2007@rediffmail.com 9425002570

Chhatarpur Account Officer Vinod Kumar Shrivastav 2-06-1975 vinodkumar2@gmail.com vinodektashrivastava@gmail.com 7415919542

Chhindwara-1 General Manager Additonal Charge, Manchit Rao Mahobe (Chhindwara-2)

Chhindwara-1 Account Officer Ashok kumar kulaste 20-05-1978 ashokkulaste1978@gmail.com ashokkulaste1978@gmail.com 9407365459

Chhindwara-2 General Manager Manchit Rao Mahobe  20-06-1962 manchit_20@rediffmail.com manchit_20@rediffmail.com 9131018614

Chhindwara-2 Account Officer Raghyendra 

Singh 
Markam 28-02-1977 markamr1977@gmail.com markamr1977@gmail.com 7000819536

Damoh-1 General Manager Arvind Kumar Jain 4-09-1960 arvindjain_491960@rediffmail.com arvindjain4960@gmail.com 9425382051

Damoh-1 Account Officer Saroj Kumar Verma 20-04-1955 sk_varma@ymail.com sk_varma@ymail.com 8109830712

Damoh-2 General Manager Raj Kumar Rajpoot 17-10-1956 rkrajpootdamoh@gmail.com rkrajpoot1956@gmail.com 8359099456

Damoh-2 Account Officer Namrata Shukla 1-11-1991 namratashukla04@gmail.com namratashukla04@gmail.com 7987346881

Datia General Manager Ashok Jain 24-10-1958 jainahoka84@gmail.com jainahoka84@gmail.com 9826547307

Datia Account Officer Himani Yadav 3-03-1986 himaniyadav217@gmail.com gmpiudatia@rediffmail.com 9039752236

Dewas-1 General Manager Santosh Kumar Khare 6-07-1960 skkhare@gmail.com skharewrd@gmail.com 9425304941

Dewas-1 Account Officer Nirupama Paliwal, Ashwini Ranpisi (Additional Chrge )

Dewas-2 General Manager Pramod Ghosh 1-05-1958 pramodkumarghosh@gmail.com pramodkumarghosh@gmail.com 9425779602

Dewas-2 Account Officer Ashwini Ranpisi 20-09-1988 ashwiniranpise29@gmail.com ashwiniranpise29@gmail.com 9755602357

Dhar-1 General Manager Surendra 

Pratapsingh
Saole 5-11-1962 spsaole62@gmail.com spsaole62@gmail.com 8223073777

Dhar-1 Account Officer Kamal Kumar Pathak 30-04-1962 kamalpathak3491@gmail.com kamalkumarpathak62@gmail.com 8839554849

Dhar-

2(Mnawar)
General Manager Iqbal Siddiqui 12-07-1957 imswrd@yahoo.co.in iqbalmswrd@gmail.com 9425034871

Dhar-

2(Mnawar)
Account Officer Pinki Dawar 31-12-1992 dawarpinki92@gmail.com dawarpinki92@gmail.com 9584401003

Dhar-3 General Manager Surendra kumar Sirothiya 19-08-1959 sk_sirothia@rediffmail.com sk_sirothia@rediffmail.com 9425408108

Dhar-3 Account Officer Bhuralal Patil 1-06-1962 patil.govt10@gmail.com patil.govt10@gmail.com 9425125341

Dindori General Manager Umesh Kant Goantiya 12-06-1961 umeshkantgoantiya@gmail.com gmrrdadindori@rediffmail.com 7000855925

Dindori Account Officer Nokhlal Marskole 30-08-1979 nlm123999@gmail.com nlm123999@gmail.com 8719926180

Guna-1 General Manager Hament Kumar Shivhare 1-07-1961 hamentshivhare24@gmail.com gmrrda@rediffmail.com 9407246105

Guna-1 Account Officer Rajendra Kumar Saraswat 21-04-1961 sarswatrk28@gmail.com sarswatrk28@gmail.com 7879035120

Guna-2 General Manager Radhe Shyam Tiwari 9-05-1962 rstiwari2001@rediffmail.com rstiwari2001@rediffmail.com 9425303484

Guna-2 Account Officer Rasmi Tantuway 7-12-1990 rashmi.tantuway8@gmail.com rashmi.tantuway8@gmail.com 9691558843

Gwalior General Manager Shivendra Sharan Adhwaryu 31-12-1958 shivendra.adhwaryu@gmail.com shivendra.adhwaryu@gmail.com 9425341093

Gwalior Account Officer Narendra Kumar Sharma 21-08-1969 sharma.nk3169@gmail.com sharma.nk3169@gmail.com 8989020095

Harda General Manager Jay Kumar Nagar 3-11-1959 jknagar59@gmail.com jknagar59@gmail.com 9425087890

Harda Account Officer Heerawati Uikey 15-07-1976 uikeyheerawati@gmail.com uikeyheerawati@gmail.com 8435788487

Hoshangabad-1 General Manager Madan Kumar Kori 21-03-1969 madankumarkori@gmail.com madankumarkori@gmail.com 9406710365

Hoshangabad-1 Account Officer Additonal Charge, Rachita Raghuwanshi (Hbd-2)

Hoshangabad-2 General Manager Kailash Kumar Soni 11-01-1959 kksoni.ae2007@gmail.com kksoni.ae2007@gmail.com 9425366435

Hoshangabad-2 Account Officer Rachita Raghuvans

hi
30-10-1990 rachita.raghuwanshi@gmail.com rachitaraghuwanshi@yahoo.com 9407157861
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Indore General Manager Ram Shankar Sharma 12-10-1966 rssharma12101966@gmail.com rssharma12101966@gmail.com 9755711027

Indore Account Officer Ramkaran Amliyar ramkaran1966@gmail.com

Jabalpur General Manager Vineet Kumar Shrivastav 27-10-1962 vineetshrivastava61@gmail.com vineetshrivastava61@gmail.com 9425003285

Jabalpur Account Officer Amit Kumar Maravi 18-10-1948 amitmaravi18@gmail.com amitmaravi18@gmail.com 7723810605

Jhabua General Manager Chandra Mohan Ahirwar 14-12-1963 cm_mprrda@yahoo.co.in cm_mprrda@yahoo.co.in 9425050564

Jhabua Account Officer Manoj Solanki 4-12-1990 manojsolankiec11@gmail.com

Katni General Manager Ratnakar Chaturvedi 1-01-1952 rchaturvedi@gmail.com jagarti2020@gmail.com 9425868746

Katni Account Officer D.L Jharia 11-06-1956 dljharia@gmail.com dljharia@gmail.com 9425757210

Khandwa General Manager Rajendra Sharma 4-12-1964 rksharmaam1964@rediffmail.com rksharmaam1964@rediffmail.com 9826263960

Khandwa Account Officer Maneesh Kumar Solanki 18-07-1982 maneeshsolanki2019@gmail.com jrf.manish@gmail.com 9754700769

Khargone-1 General Manager Hariprasad Jatav 1-01-1963 hariprasad1163@gmail.com hariprasad1163@gmail.com 7354758104

Khargone-1 Account Officer Ravindra Dewada 5-01-1974 ravindradewadapro@gmail.com ravindradewadapro@gmail.com 9406687701

Khargone-2 General Manager Dinesh Farkya 4-10-1958 dineshfarkya6@gmail.com gm21.mprrda@mp.gov.in 9425103883

Khargone-2 Account Officer Prahalad Joshi 20-01-1960 joshipk53@gmail.com joshipk53@gmail.com 9009108497

Mandla General Manager Kamal Mohan Verma 2-07-1959 kmverma@gmail.com kmv5omshanti9@gmail.com 9424977077

Mandla Account Officer Deepak Kumar Maravi 23-10-1982 deepak23@gmail.com deepakmaravi23@gmail.com 9406771082

Mandsaur General Manager Yashpal Joshi 16-04-1960 yashpaljoshi@gmail.com eryashpaljoshi@gmail.com 9424454667

Mandsaur Account Officer Sunil Singune 4-06-1989 ssingune4689@gmail.com sunilsingune4689@gmail.com 9926451290

Morena General Manager Rajkumar Kori 2-03-1964 rajkori87@gmail.com raj_kori87@rediffmail.com 9826377405

Morena Account Officer Saurabh Tiwari 25-06-1990 saurabhtiwari.oist@gmail.com saurabhtiwari.oist@gmail.com 9340267212

Narsinghpur 1 General Manager Vishnu Prasad Tentwal 17-09-1965 vishnutentwal@gmail.com gmmprrdansp@yahoo.com 9013981049

Narsinghpur 1 Account Officer Anil Kumar Wasnik 20-07-1982 abswasnik83@gmail.com abswasnik83@gmail.com 7999397305

Narsinghpur 2 General Manager Urmila Prasad Tiwari 21-02-1955 uptiwari@gmail.com uptiwari.2102@gmail.com 9425256454

Narsinghpur 2 Account Officer Additonal Charge, Anil Kumar Wasnik (Narsinghpur-1)

Neemuch General Manager Kailash chandra Soni 4-04-1962 k.c.sonipiu@gmail.com k.c.sonipiu@gmail.com 9425425998

Neemuch Account Officer Prakash Chand Panjwani 7-07-1956 pcpanjwanigk3956@gmail.com pcpanjwanigk3956@gmail.com 9300978767

Panna-1 General Manager Additonal Charge, Arvind Kumar Jain (Damoh-1)

Panna-1 Account Officer Dheerendra Parihar 7-01-1990 dheerendrasp90@gmail.com dheerendrasp90@gmail.com 7898526909

Panna-2 General Manager M.I Qureshi 30-10-1962 qureshimi009@gmail.com qureshimi009@gmail.com 7987815650

Panna-2 Account Officer Gaurav Gupta 25-09-1989 gaurav.manitb@gmail.com gaurav.genius99@gmail.com 9555050196

Raisen-1 General Manager Kamlesh Kumar Verma 21-09-1959 kamleshgmraisen@gmail.com kamleshgmraisen@gmail.com 9893055329

Raisen-1 Account Officer Additonal Charge, Rupendra Singh Maravi (Vidhisha-1)

Raisen-2 General Manager Surya Prakash Arya 14-06-1965 sparya@nic.in sparya.1035@rediffmail.com 9425148843

Raisen-2 Account Officer Additonal Charge, Usha Chaturvedi (Vidhisha-2)

Rajgarh-1 General Manager Chandra Swarup Bhatnagar 28-02-1961 bhatnagarcs28@gmail.com bhatnagarcs28@gmail.com 9179064784

Rajgarh-1 Account Officer Chandan Baghel 6-03-1984 chandan.baghelao@gmail.com aopiu1rajgarh@gmail.com 9200506898

Rajgarh-2 General Manager Sukhbir Singh 5-08-1957 sukh@gmail.com gm17.mprrda@mp.gov.in 9425012257

Rajgarh-2 Account Officer Govind Prasad Sharma 15-03-1957 gpsharma88@gmail.com gpsharma88@gmail.com 9827287336

Ratlam General Manager Ranvir Singh Tomar 1-07-1960 tomar.ranvir@rediffmail.com tomar.ranvir@rediffmail.com 9425136294

Ratlam Account Officer Neha Singhai 21-05-1987 singhai.neha2112@gmail.com singhai.neha.finance@gmail.com 7724842230

Rewa-1 General Manager Rajeev Kumar Dave 25-10-1958 daverajeev@rediffmail.com daverajeevk@gmail.com 9407021465

Rewa-1 Account Officer Anandsingh Bisht 12-04-1956 anandsingh507@gmail.com anandsingh507@gmail.com 9753520597

Rewa-2 General Manager Ram Kumar Tiwari 2-05-1959 ramtiwarimprrda@gmail.com ramtiwarimprrda@gmail.com 9893011523

Rewa-2 Account Officer Prakash Dwivedi 30-12-1977 prakash@gmail.com p30dwivedi@gmail.com 9424314872

Sagar-1 General Manager Rajesh Choukse 5-10-1957 choukse.rajesh@gmail.com choukse.rajesh@gmail.com 9425146968

Sagar-1 Account Officer Nishank jain 24-09-1993 nishankjain0510@gmail.com nishankjain0510@gmail.com 9981151569

Sagar-2 General Manager Additonal Charge, Rajesh Chaukse (Sagar-1)

Sagar-2 Account Officer Additonal Charge, Nishank jain (Sagar-1)

Satna-1 General Manager Manish Kumar 19-10-1976 manishkumar1@gmail.com manish_491@rediffmail.com 8889900620

Satna-1 Account Officer Akhilesh Kumar Pathak 15-04-1987 akhileshpathak123@gmail.com akhileshpathak123@gmail.com 9711268704

Satna-2 General Manager Umashankar Gupta 28-05-1963 usguptamax1@gmail.com usguptamax1@gmail.com 9893153003

Satna-2 Account Officer Additonal Charge, Akhilesh Kumar (Satna-1)

Sehore General Manager Yashwant 

kumar
Saxena 22-10-1964 saxena@yahoo.co.in saxenay@yahoo.co.in 7898800365

Sehore Account Officer Dilip Singh Kushawaha 4-08-1989 neetu99kushwah@gmail.com dilipsinghk123@gmail.com 7000869762

Seoni-1 General Manager Ajay Singh Raghuvanshi 14-01-1959 asraghuvanshi59@gmail.com asraghuvanshi59@gmail.com 9425174588

Seoni-1 Account Officer Kunwar Singh Bais 15-06-1976 ksbais55@gmail.com ksbais55@gmail.com 9752607825

Seoni-2 General Manager Jamna Prasad Mehra 11-11-1964 jamnaprasadmehra@gmail.com jamnaprasadmehra@gmail.com 9425015891

Seoni-2 Account Officer Avinash Nagle 5-03-1980 avinashnagle1980@gmail.com welcome.god.an@gmail.com 7974638022
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Shahdol General Manager Jugal Gupta 5-07-1962 jugalgupta2012@gmail.com jugalguptagm@gmail.com 9893379918

Shahdol Account Officer Sudha Gupta 12-10-1971 guptasudhato@gmail.com guptasudhato@gmail.com 7999391041

Shajapur General Manager Dindayal Pandey 20-06-1958 dindayal.pandey@gmail.com dindayal.pandey@gmail.com 9425101199

Shajapur Account Officer Additonal Charge, Prahalad Dadoriya (Agar)

Sheopur General Manager Additonal Charge, Omprakash Dashora (Shivpuri-2)

Sheopur Account Officer Ajay Kumar Pandoriya 2-09-1984 ajaypandoriya007@gmail.com ajaypandoriya291984@gmail.com 8435414785

Shivpuri-1 General Manager Parvez Hussain 30-06-1966 hussen.parvez01@gmail.com gm64.mprrda@mp.gov.in 9340280948

Shivpuri-1 Account Officer Deepak Pathak 25-08-1980 deepak1980pathak@gmail.com gushaina@gmail.com 9098428409

Shivpuri-2 General Manager OM Prakash Dashora 1-02-1963 dashora_op@rediffmail.com dashora_op@rediffmail.com 9479321777

Shivpuri-2 Account Officer Kabir Hussain 9-07-1956 kabirhusain9425@gmail.com kabirhusain9425@gmail.com 9479321777

Sidhi General Manager Mahesh Pratap 

Singh
Parihar 10-07-1959 mpsp89@gmail.com mpsp89@gmail.com 9979977345

Sidhi Account Officer Ram Yatan Singh 3-11-1955 rysingh1955@gmail.com rysingh1955@gmail.com 9926388663

Tikamgarh General Manager Satyendra Shrivastava 4-06-1961 satyenvds1961@gmail.com satyendrakumar_svp@rediffmail.com 9425135983

Tikamgarh Account Officer Krishana kant Upadhyay 1-01-1955 kkupadhyay@gmail.com aotikamgarh@rediffmail.com 9425619563

Ujjain-1 General Manager Mohammad 

Shamim
Khan 1-10-1963 shamimkhan0703@gmail.com shamimkhan0703@gmail.com 9425976918

Ujjain-1 Account Officer Anjali Panwar 24-06-1992 anjalipanwar.panwar@gmail.com anjalipanwar.panwar@gmail.com 7000065369

Ujjain-2 General Manager Jeevan Kumar Gupta 27-06-1964 jeevangupta1964@gmail.com guptajeevan1964@gmail.com 9407556185

Ujjain-2 Account Officer Aditya Nagar 2-12-1963 adityanagar63@yahoo.com adityanagar12363@gmail.com 9425915199

Umaria General Manager Kailash kumar khare 1-01-1959 kharekk1959@gmail.com kharekk1959@gmail.com 9425140533

Umaria Account Officer Akhilesh Kumar Pandey 16-05-1987 akhileshpandey16@gmail.com akhileshkumarpandey756@gmail.com 9407545100

Vidisha-1 General Manager Kiran Kumar Choure 6-10-1959 kkchoure@gmail.com kkchoure@rediffmail.com 9425193218

Vidisha-1 Account Officer Rupendra Singh 15-08-1984 rmaravi84@gmail.com rmaravi84@gmail.com 9407387750

Vidisha-2 General Manager Prabhat Kumar Gupta 1-04-1964 pgupta1010@rediffmail.com prabhat19640@gmail.com 9425304401

Vidisha-2 Account Officer Usha Chaturvedi 12-02-1955 ushachaturbedi55@gmail.com ushachaturbedi55@gmail.com 7974395572

Waidhan-1 General Manager Additonal Charge, Rajeev Kumar Dave (Rewa -1)

Waidhan-1 Account Officer Shrikant Tripathi 24-09-1985 skt.24985@gmail.com skt_24985@rediffmail.com 7999621398

Waidhan-2 General Manager Patiraj Singh Chauhan 20-08-1962 patirajsingh111@gmail.com gmmprrda.ps@rediffmail.com 8719017578

Waidhan-2 Account Officer Ramnidhi Patel 12-01-1955 ramnidhi2@gmail.com ramnidhipatel28@gmail.com 8963931047
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